

ITEM	ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Allstar Construction		Moreno & Nelson Construction	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
	<b>SCHEDULE A - CITY STREETS</b>								
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 14,576.00	\$ 14,576.00	\$ 7,458.70	\$ 7,458.70
2	SPCC PLAN	1	LS	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 466.00	\$ 466.00	\$ 9,758.93	\$ 9,758.93
3	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 48,260.00	\$ 48,260.00	\$ 13,132.72	\$ 13,132.72
4	PEDESTRIAN TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 385.00	\$ 9,395.76	\$ 9,395.76
5	CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL (Including Saw Cuts)	77.5	LF	\$ 38.00	\$ 2,945.00	\$ 23.02	\$ 1,784.05	\$ 180.70	\$ 14,004.25
6	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	77.5	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 5,037.50	\$ 65.85	\$ 5,103.38	\$ 123.85	\$ 9,598.38
7	PRECAST DUAL FACED SLOPED MOUNTABLE CURB	238	LF	\$ 125.00	\$ 29,750.00	\$ 83.75	\$ 19,932.50	\$ 92.81	\$ 22,088.78
8	RE-ATTACH EXISTING MOUNTABLE CURB	78	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 64.06	\$ 4,996.68	\$ 144.55	\$ 11,274.90
9	CONCRETE ISLAND REMOVAL (Including Saw Cuts)	1.3	SY	\$ 300.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 466.10	\$ 605.93	\$ 6,515.47	\$ 8,470.11
10	CONCRETE SIDEWALK REMOVAL (Including Saw Cuts)	20	SY	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 50.07	\$ 1,001.40	\$ 233.40	\$ 4,668.00
11	CONCRETE SIDEWALK (4-Inches Depth)	20	SY	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 159.43	\$ 3,188.60	\$ 96.85	\$ 1,937.00
12	ASPHALT PAVEMENT REMOVAL (Including Saw Cuts, Sites 4 and 7 Only)	15.5	SY	\$ 250.00	\$ 3,875.00	\$ 53.68	\$ 832.04	\$ 367.84	\$ 5,701.52
13	ASPHALT PATCHING (Includes 2.0-Inches of HMA and 4.0 Inches of CSTC, Sites 4 and 7 Only)	15.5	SY	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,750.00	\$ 241.39	\$ 3,741.55	\$ 338.36	\$ 5,244.58
14	CSTC (Sites 8 and 9 Only)	2.5	CY	\$ 125.00	\$ 312.50	\$ 198.95	\$ 497.38	\$ 863.84	\$ 2,159.60
15	PAINT CURB (YELLOW)	198	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,188.00	\$ 7.03	\$ 1,391.94	\$ 5.91	\$ 1,170.18
16	PAINT CURB (WHITE)	47	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 282.00	\$ 9.13	\$ 429.11	\$ 13.69	\$ 643.43
17	ADJUST CATCH BASIN	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 590.74	\$ 590.74	\$ 1,503.32	\$ 1,503.32

ITEM	ITEM WITH UNIT PRICE BID	APPROX. QTY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Allstar Construction		Moreno & Nelson Construction	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
18	ADJUST WATER VALVE BOX	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 179.00	\$ 179.00	\$ 1,503.32	\$ 1,503.32
19	LANDSCAPE AND SITE RESTORATION	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 426.00	\$ 426.00	\$ 6,201.20	\$ 6,201.20
<b>SCHEDULE A SUB-TOTAL:</b>				\$ 91,130.00		\$ 108,387.29		\$ 135,914.68	
<b>SCHEDULE B - FROST CAMPUS</b>									
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 2,147.60	\$ 2,147.60
2	REMOVE AND REPLACE BUILDING STAIRS	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 9,176.00	\$ 9,176.00	\$ 6,779.55	\$ 6,779.55
3	CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL (Including Saw Cuts)	8	LF	\$ 38.00	\$ 304.00	\$ 21.97	\$ 175.76	\$ 287.30	\$ 2,298.40
4	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER	8	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 61.87	\$ 494.96	\$ 117.45	\$ 939.60
<b>SALES TAX:</b>				\$ 1,102.86		\$ 902.72		\$ 1,046.20	
<b>SCHEDULE B SUB-TOTAL:</b>				\$ 13,926.86		\$ 11,399.44		\$ 13,211.35	
<b>PROJECT TOTAL</b>				\$ 105,056.86		\$ 119,786.72		\$ 149,126.03	

To the best of my ability, I hereby certify that this is a true and correct bid tabulation for Contract P2108-21 Curb Repair Project. A bid analysis was completed for unbalanced bids.

*Heath Mellore*

Heath Mellore, PE  
Design Services Manager